
  
NNAATT IIOONNAALL   CCAAPPIITT AALL   OOUUTT AAOOUUAAIISS  AALL PPIINNEE  SSKKII  TT EEAAMM  

  
Sun 

 
Mon 

 
Tue 

 
Wed 

 
Thu 

 
Fri 

 
Sat 

 

September 2001 

 
  

 
 1 

 
2 

 
3 
Labou r Day 

 
4 

 
5 
 

 
6 

 
7 
 

 
8 
 

 
9  
Testing 
Gloucester 
High Schoo l 
9:00 am 

 
10  
 
 
 

 
11 
 

 
12 
Testing II 
Carlington 
5:30 pm 
 

 
13 
 

 
14   
T&L Golf 
Tournament – 
all athletes 
help ou t 

 
15  
 

 
16  
Dryland Terry 
Fox Athletic 
Facili ty 9:00 am 

 
17 
 

 
18 
 

 
19 
Dryland 
Carlington 4:30 
pm 
 

 
20 
 

 
21  
 
 
 

 
22 

 
23 
Dryland Terry 
Fox Athletic 
Facili ty 9:00 am 

 
24  

 
25  

 
26  
Dryland 
Carlington 4:30 
pm 

 
27 

 
28 
NCO SOFT 
GOODS 
ORDER DUE!! 
 

 
29 

 
30 
Dryland Terry 
Fox Athletic 
Facili ty 9:00 am 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 



  
NNAATT IIOONNAALL   CCAAPPIITT AALL   OOUUTT AAOOUUAAIISS  AALL PPIINNEE  SSKKII  TT EEAAMM  

  
Sun 

 
Mon 

 
Tue 

 
Wed 

 
Thu 

 
Fri 

 
Sat 

 

October 2001 

 
  

 
  

 
 

 
1  

 
2  

 
3 
Dryland 
Carlington 4:30 
pm 

 
4 
 

 
5  
 

 
6 

 
7  
Dryland Terry 
Fox Athletic 
Facili ty 9:00 am 
 

 
8   
 

 
9  

 
10 
Dryland 
Carlington 4:30 
pm 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 
T&L Ski Swap 

 
14 
Dryland Terry 
Fox Athletic 
Facili ty 9:00 am 
T&L Ski Swap 

 
15  
 

 
16  
  

 
17 
Dryland 
Carlington 4:30 
pm 
 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20  
NCO Coaches’ 
Seminar 

 
21 
Dryland Terry 
Fox Athletic 
Facili ty 9:00 am 
 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 
Dryland 
Carlington 4:30 
pm 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 
NCO Auction!!  

 
28 
Testing 
Gloucester 
High Schoo l 
9:00 am 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
 

 
  

 
  

 


